
Certainly peculiar telescopic
forks, very versatile and useful to
pass through narrow openings other forks
don’t fit in. Its moment of inertia is very high and,
although its thickness is not excessive, the ARES 100
benefits from an outstanding carrying capacity with a small
bending. 
The transmission is entirely operated by racks and pinions, and it can attain a high operating

speed. It’s not very suitable for
the handling of europallets,
being rather fit for the sectors of
automotive and wood or steel
industry.

800

600

1000 1000 1100 10

1150 1150 1250 13

1300 1300 1400 17

1450 1450 1550 18

1600 1600 1700 22

1750 1750 1850 20
400

2000 2000 2100 31

LOAD

(KG)Q FIXED BODY

LENGTH (MM)

UPPER SLIDE

LENGTH (MM)L

AR100-100

AR100-115

AR100-130

AR100-145

AR100-160

AR100-175

AR100-200

PRODUCT CODE Ls STROKE (MM)

MAX BENDING

UNDER LOAD

(MM)
S1

ARES 100


