







## **ARES 100**

Certainly peculiar telescopic forks, very versatile and useful to pass through narrow openings other forks don't fit in. Its moment of inertia is very high and, although its thickness is not excessive, the ARES 100 benefits from an outstanding carrying capacity with a small bending.

The transmission is entirely operated by racks and pinions, and it can attain a high operating

PRODUCT CODE	Q LOAD (KG)	FIXED BODY LENGTH (MM)	LS UPPER SLIDE LENGTH (MM)	S1 STROKE (MM)	MAX BENDING UNDER LOAD (MM)
AR100-100		1000	1000	1100	10
AR100-115	800	1150	1150	1250	13
AR100-130		1300	1300	1400	17
AR100-145	600	1450	1450	1550	18
AR100-160		1600	1600	1700	22
AR100-175	400	1750	1750	1850	20
AR100-200		2000	2000	2100	31

speed. It's not very suitable for the handling of europallets, being rather fit for the sectors of automotive and wood or steel industry.



